
www.pelviperineology.com 
conference@pelviperineology.com | congress organization: odin@dodin.co.il

21-24.9.2016

International
Pelviperineology
Congress
Tel Aviv-Yafo Israel

Preliminary program
Wednesday 21 September

ISPP Annual conference

08:00-12:00 

08:00-09:00
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14:00-15:00
15:00-15:15
15:15-18:00

Workshops

Workshop registration

The Integral System - Peter Petros

Pelvic floor Ultrasound - TBD

Chronic Urogenital Pain (CUP), Diagnosis and treatment - Marek Jantos

Urology for urogyneclogiests

Fistula repair - Dimitri Pushkar

Male SUI - TBD

IC and Painful bladder - TBD

Colorectal surgery for urogynecologists - Daren Gold

Lunch

Registration
Opening
First Plenary session - Chronic pelvic pain
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08:00-13:00 Live surgery 

Lunch

Jerusalem tour

Friday 23 September

Second plenary session - for Urology pain (OAB, IC) 
Coffee break
Third plenary session - Posterior compartment
Lunch
Forth plenary session - Implants for POP and SUI repair
Coffee break
Fifth plenary session - Tips and Tricks in urogynecology
Gala dinner

09:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-18:00

Thursday 22 September

Urinary incontinence - different TVT slings 

Emanuel Delorm & David Waltregny

Pelvic organ prolapse: vaginal mesh, Starr operation

Michel Cosson & Antonio Longo

Lap Sacrocolpopexy

Peter von Theobald & Joerg Neymeyer

Fistula repair

Dimitri Pushkar
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Saturday 24 September


